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Summer 2018 Proposals 

Service date: May 7 thru August 19

Proposed changes: Summer 2017 vs Summer 2018

Categories: No changes (33 routes); Usual No Services (14 
routes); 
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Summer 2018 Service Change 
Proposals

New Service Routes (2 Routes):

Route 33 – Butler Plaza to Midtown

Route 37 – Butler Plaza to Reitz Union 
(Weekends only, replaces lost weekend  
service Rte 9) 
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Summer 2018 – Calendar

Reduced Service (M thru F) – City and Campus:

Mon May 7 – Sat May 12
Sat June 23 – Sun July 1
Sat Aug 11 – Sun Aug 19 

Later Gator: Thu July 5 – Fri Aug 10
(Thu – Sat, only) 
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Summer 2018 – Calendar

Holiday Service (14 Routes):
Mon May 28, and Wed July 4

Saturday and Sunday Services – Same for Summer, 
Fall & Spring
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Summer 2018 Service Change 
Proposals
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#170987B




